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6359 50 AVE, RED DEER, AB T4N 6H3,
CANADA

Retail Leasing Opportunities at Parkland Mall - Red Deer, AB
Located in the heart of Red Deer—Central Alberta’s largest @.MR MIKES

trading and distribution centre—Parkland Mall offers exceptional N7 SteaknouseCasual

leasing opportunities within a strong, established regional %

shopping destination. Positioned at the high-traffic intersection of
Gaetz Avenue and 67th Street, the mall provides seamless access
for both rural and... @Walman Supercentre
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Property Details

Date added: Added 3 months ago

Category: For Lease

Type: Office / Retail, Retail

Status: Available Immediately

ICSC Property: ICSC Property Rent Period: Negotiable

Sale / Lease Information




106A

106B

111

129

906

Dock

177

183

209

241

253

420

422

424

432

434

464

468

281

107

514

Section A

Section A

Section A

Section A

Section B

Section B

Section C

Section C

Section C

Section D

Section D

Section D

Section E

Section E

Section E

Section E

Section E

Section E

Section E

Section F

Section G

Section A

Section F

212

219

242

2,300

1,082

21,325

84

2,797

242

1,093

2,088

3,004

934

466

653

762

810

1,700

1,700

3,044

256

212

Unit Size (sq ft)



